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Russell Blizzard

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Russell Blizzard
Postcode DY8 4HR

Date of birth May 1967

Total current 4

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name

LEEMAR UPHOLSTERY LIMITED
THE WORK SURFACE CENTRE
LIMITED

RBLM MANAGEMENT LIMITED

H F CONTRACT FURNITURE LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
HF FOODSERVICES LIMITED
BFM INSTALL LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
04325723
07307989

06891611
05020156

Number
09071266
07050441

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
In Liquidation

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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911781484
911781484
Unit 1 Stamford Street
Stourbridge
West Midlands
British

App. Date Res. Date
01/12/2011
16/07/2010

29/04/2009
01/11/2006

App. Date Res. Date
04/06/2014
20/10/2009

Position
Director
Director

Director
Director

Position
Director
Director



